
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 109-0437 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/3/2009 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:4/15/2009 4/15/2009

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Department of Engineering
AUTHORIZING
Type of Service:  Open-Ended Contract #19-2008
Purpose: Various Streets (10 Locations) 2008 Projects
Entity Name:  Granada Construction Corporation
Address:  147 Thomas Street, Newark, NJ  07114
Contract Amount: Not to exceed $1,996,751.30
Contract Basis: Bid X Prof.  Ser. __  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ __
Fourteen (14) Bids Received
Additional Comments:
Street/Ward
West Kinney St. (S-1)/Central
West Market St. (S-2)/Central
Ferry St./East
East Kinney St. (S-1)/East
Mt. Prospect Ave. (S-4)/North
Parker St. (S-3)/North
West Runyon St./South
Osborne Terrace (S-1)/South
West End Ave/West
12th Ave (S-2)/West
Invitation:  Acting Director of Engineering, April 14, 2009

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council4/15/2009 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Engineering
AUTHORIZING
Type of Service: Open-Ended Contract #19-2008
Purpose: Various Streets (10 Locations) 2008 Projects
Entity Name: Granada Construction Corporation
Address:  147 Thomas Street, Newark, NJ  07114
Contract Amount: Not to exceed $1,996,751.30
Contract Basis: Bid X Prof.  Ser. __  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ __
Fourteen (14) Bids Received
Additional Comments:
Street/Ward
West Kinney St. (S-1)/Central

City of Newark Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 09-0437, Version: 1

West Market St. (S-2)/Central
Ferry St./East
East Kinney St. (S-1)/East
Mt. Prospect Ave. (S-4)/North
Parker St. (S-3)/North
West Runyon St./South
Osborne Terrace (S-1)/South
West End Ave/West
12th Ave (S-2)/West
Invitation:  Acting Director of Engineering, April 14, 2009

City of Newark Printed on 5/5/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

